
 

Day 4 21 April 2014 

 

 

EVENT 450 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Bethany Firth 18 Co Newcastle 14  2:05.93 WR  1097     29.76  1:01.73  1:34.08 
2. Jessica-Jane Applegate 18 UEA Norwich 14  2:11.90   955     31.40  1:05.41  1:38.77 
3. Valeriia Shabalina 19 Russia 14  2:12.33   945     31.18  1:05.46  1:39.39 
4. Chloe Davies 16 Swansea Uni 14  2:13.14   928     31.14  1:04.99  1:39.23 
5. Reagan Doig 16 Perth City 14  2:21.53   773     32.57  1:08.42  1:45.62 
6. Katie Nesbitt 16 UEA Norwich 14  2:22.08   764     32.86  1:09.38  1:46.31 
7. Magda Toeters 28 Netherlands 14  2:23.64   739     32.12  1:07.48  1:45.12 
8. Pin Xiu Yip 22 Singapore 3  4:31.77   575   1:02.31  2:12.90  3:24.58 
9. Rui Si, Theresa Goh 27 Singapore 5  3:59.99   323     54.65  1:56.57  2:58.77 
 
 
 

EVENT 451 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Womens 16 Yrs/Un MC 200m Freestyle  

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Janina Savelsberg 16 Germany 14  2:23.79   737     32.74  1:09.69  1:47.22 
2. Danielle Hartin 12 Basildon Ph 14  2:34.58   593     34.53  1:14.17  1:55.08 
3. Hiu Ying Wong 15 Hong Kong 14  2:37.06   565     34.90  1:15.43  1:56.78 
 
 
 

  



 

Day 4 21 April 2014 

 

EVENT 452 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Jon Margeir Sverrisson 22 Iceland 14  1:59.35   977     27.48    57.56  1:28.08 
2. Craig Rodgie 25 Edinburgh Un 14  2:03.74   876     28.42  1:00.49  1:32.22 
3. Thomas Hamer 16 Burnley BOBC 14  2:03.87   874     28.11    59.05  1:31.22 
4. Satoru Miyazaki 22 Japan 14  2:03.97   872     27.59    58.24  1:31.00 
5. Michael Schoenmaker 31 Netherlands 4  3:06.27   841     41.47  1:28.27  2:16.43 
6. Sebastian Rodriguez 57 Spain 5  2:50.94   630     37.61  1:20.84  2:05.67 
7. Curtis Lovejoy 57 USA 2  5:26.86   592   1:19.90  2:47.38  4:13.10 
8. M Martinez Tajuelo 30 Spain 3  3:54.46   588     55.41  1:54.33  2:54.87 
9. Roy Perkins 24 USA 5  2:57.34   564     39.84  1:24.98  2:11.31 
 
 
 

EVENT 453 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Mens 16 Yrs/Un MC 200m Freestyle    

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Craig Harris 15 Corsham 14  2:07.17   807     28.99  1:01.35  1:34.82 
2. Wa Kit Choi 16 Hong Kong 14  2:07.85   795     29.85  1:02.64  1:36.00 
3. Ryan Nicholls 16 BorRedbridge 14  2:10.26   751     29.27  1:01.40  1:35.62 
4. Matthew Gibson 16 Derwentside 14  2:10.94   740     30.09  1:03.19  1:37.14 
5. Jack Sheffield 12 Co Salford 14  2:31.65   476     33.98  1:12.80  1:53.41 
6. Callum Hodgson 14 Runnymede 14  2:53.71   317     36.34  1:21.04  2:08.24 
 
  



 

Day 4 21 April 2014 

 

 
 

EVENT 455 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Eleanor Simmonds 20 Loughboro Un 6  5:26.52   934  
 50m    38.35 100m  1:18.82 150m  2:00.18 200m  2:41.70 250m  3:23.43 300m  4:04.78 350m  4:46.36 400m  5:26.52 
    38.35    40.47    41.36    41.52    41.73    41.35    41.58    40.16 
2. Deborah Font 29 Spain 12  4:46.24   910  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:08.70 150m  1:45.25 200m  2:21.65 250m  2:58.33 300m  3:35.11 350m  4:11.66 400m  4:46.24 
    32.75    35.95    36.55    36.40    36.68    36.78    36.55    34.58 
3. Hannah Russell 18 Kelly Coll 12  4:52.21   855  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:08.41 150m  1:45.21 200m  2:22.62 250m  2:59.64 300m  3:37.61 350m  4:15.49 400m  4:52.21 
    32.32    36.09    36.80    37.41    37.02    37.97    37.88    36.72 
4. Bianka Pap 14 Hungary 10  4:48.64   844  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:08.75 150m  1:45.42 200m  2:22.39 250m  2:59.05 300m  3:36.04 350m  4:12.90 400m  4:48.64 
    32.73    36.02    36.67    36.97    36.66    36.99    36.86    35.74 
5. Manon Vermarien 17 Netherlands 10  4:55.94   783  
 50m    35.29 100m  1:12.65 150m  1:50.22 200m  2:27.70 250m  3:04.84 300m  3:42.60 350m  4:19.56 400m  4:55.94 
    35.29    37.36    37.57    37.48    37.14    37.76    36.96    36.38 
6. Stephanie Millward 33 Aquae Sulis 9  4:47.54   772  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:08.51 150m  1:45.34 200m  2:22.02 250m  2:58.54 300m  3:35.36 350m  4:11.77 400m  4:47.54 
    32.42    36.09    36.83    36.68    36.52    36.82    36.41    35.77 
7. Amy Marren 16 Romford Town 9  4:47.68   771  
 50m    33.35 100m  1:09.05 150m  1:45.76 200m  2:22.83 250m  2:59.52 300m  3:36.17 350m  4:12.71 400m  4:47.68 
    33.35    35.70    36.71    37.07    36.69    36.65    36.54    34.97 
8. Marta Gomez Battelli 24 Spain 13  4:54.53   759  
 50m    34.18 100m  1:11.89 150m  1:49.16 200m  2:26.84 250m  3:03.70 300m  3:40.97 350m  4:18.16 400m  4:54.53 
    34.18    37.71    37.27    37.68    36.86    37.27    37.19    36.37 
9. Susannah Rodgers 31 Otter 7  5:29.82   745  
 50m    36.84 100m  1:18.82 150m  2:01.34 200m  2:44.03 250m  3:25.87 300m  4:07.94 350m  4:49.41 400m  5:29.82 
    36.84    41.98    42.52    42.69    41.84    42.07    41.47    40.41 
 

EVENT 456 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Womens 16 Yrs/Un MC 400m Freestyle  

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Alice Rose Tai 15 Bourmth Coll 10  4:55.64   786  
 50m    34.07 100m  1:10.77 150m  1:47.83 200m  2:25.59 250m  3:02.87 300m  3:41.63 350m  4:19.17 400m  4:55.64 
    34.07    36.70    37.06    37.76    37.28    38.76    37.54    36.47 
2. Lisa Kruger 14 Netherlands 10  5:05.19   714  
 50m    33.97 100m  1:11.92 150m  1:50.89 200m  2:30.52 250m  3:10.16 300m  3:49.62 350m  4:28.06 400m  5:05.19 
    33.97    37.95    38.97    39.63    39.64    39.46    38.44    37.13 
3. Nuria Marques Soto 15 Spain 9  4:55.68   710  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:10.08 150m  1:47.22 200m  2:24.85 250m  3:02.31 300m  3:40.88 350m  4:19.18 400m  4:55.68 
    33.22    36.86    37.14    37.63    37.46    38.57    38.30    36.50 
4. Colleen Young 16 USA 13  5:01.41   708  
 50m    33.47 100m  1:10.59 150m  1:48.49 200m  2:26.70 250m  3:04.57 300m  3:43.87 350m  4:22.75 400m  5:01.41 
    33.47    37.12    37.90    38.21    37.87    39.30    38.88    38.66 
5. Chantalle Zijderveld 14 Netherlands 10  5:11.20   674  
 50m    33.88 100m  1:12.79 150m  1:52.89 200m  2:33.13 250m  3:12.59 300m  3:53.20 350m  4:32.43 400m  5:11.20 
    33.88    38.91    40.10    40.24    39.46    40.61    39.23    38.77 
6. Cailin Currie 16 USA 13  5:06.56   673  
 50m    32.94 100m  1:10.94 150m  1:49.34 200m  2:28.62 250m  3:08.18 300m  3:48.09 350m  4:28.16 400m  5:06.56 
    32.94    38.00    38.40    39.28    39.56    39.91    40.07    38.40 
7. Zara Mullooly 12 Woking 10  5:26.69   582  
 50m    35.05 100m  1:15.13 150m  1:55.97 200m  2:39.08 250m  3:21.40 300m  4:03.69 350m  4:45.95 400m  5:26.69 
    35.05    40.08    40.84    43.11    42.32    42.29    42.26    40.74 
8. Ailbhe Kelly 16 Ireland 7  5:59.35   576  
 50m    41.13 100m  1:25.59 150m  2:11.63 200m  2:57.82 250m  3:43.67 300m  4:28.87 350m  5:15.60 400m  5:59.35 
    41.13    44.46    46.04    46.19    45.85    45.20    46.73    43.75 
9. Katie Rilett-Young 16 Burnley BOBC 6  6:32.86   536  
 50m    45.43 100m  1:34.90 150m  2:24.58 200m  3:15.07 250m  4:05.13 300m  4:55.21 350m  5:44.87 400m  6:32.86 
    45.43    49.47    49.68    50.49    50.06    50.08    49.66    47.99 
10. Coral Farrell 13 Warrington W 10  5:38.53   523  
 50m    36.10 100m  1:17.86 150m  2:00.55 200m  2:44.04 250m  3:27.84 300m  4:11.61 350m  4:55.18 400m  5:38.53 
    36.10    41.76    42.69    43.49    43.80    43.77    43.57    43.35 
  



 

Day 4 21 April 2014 

 

 
 

EVENT 457 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Oliver Hynd 20 Nova Cent'n 8  4:27.64   983  
 50m    30.28 100m  1:03.04 150m  1:36.34 200m  2:10.67 250m  2:44.40 300m  3:19.14 350m  3:53.54 400m  4:27.64 
    30.28    32.76    33.30    34.33    33.73    34.74    34.40    34.10 
2. Jonathan Fox 23 Co Manch Aq 7  4:48.73   904  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:07.34 150m  1:43.53 200m  2:20.40 250m  2:57.99 300m  3:35.55 350m  4:12.79 400m  4:48.73 
    31.54    35.80    36.19    36.87    37.59    37.56    37.24    35.94 
3. Josef Craig 17 South Tyne 8  4:38.49   872  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:04.65 150m  1:40.37 200m  2:16.28 250m  2:52.09 300m  3:27.84 350m  4:04.06 400m  4:38.49 
    30.64    34.01    35.72    35.91    35.81    35.75    36.22    34.43 
4. Robert Welbourn 27 Swansea Uni 10  4:16.28   865  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:01.89 150m  1:34.26 200m  2:06.29 250m  2:38.30 300m  3:11.32 350m  3:44.10 400m  4:16.28 
    29.40    32.49    32.37    32.03    32.01    33.02    32.78    32.18 
5. Jose Mari Alcaraz 26 Spain 9  4:25.77   832  
 50m    29.89 100m  1:02.64 150m  1:35.92 200m  2:09.83 250m  2:43.53 300m  3:17.80 350m  3:52.34 400m  4:25.77 
    29.89    32.75    33.28    33.91    33.70    34.27    34.54    33.43 
6. Michael Jones 20 Loughboro Un 7  5:01.23   796  
 50m    32.85 100m  1:09.12 150m  1:46.85 200m  2:25.61 250m  3:04.93 300m  3:44.54 350m  4:24.39 400m  5:01.23 
    32.85    36.27    37.73    38.76    39.32    39.61    39.85    36.84 
7. Torben Schmidtke 25 Germany 8  4:50.15   771  
 50m    33.60 100m  1:08.68 150m  1:45.17 200m  2:22.22 250m  2:59.42 300m  3:36.77 350m  4:14.30 400m  4:50.15 
    33.60    35.08    36.49    37.05    37.20    37.35    37.53    35.85 
8. Kahoru Harazawa 17 Dulwich Dolp 10  4:30.83   733  
 50m    29.61 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:35.96 200m  2:10.88 250m  2:45.25 300m  3:20.68 350m  3:56.08 400m  4:30.83 
    29.61    32.94    33.41    34.92    34.37    35.43    35.40    34.75 
9. Matthew Wylie 18 Co Sund'land 9  4:37.57   730  
 50m    30.04 100m  1:03.75 150m  1:39.31 200m  2:14.88 250m  2:50.44 300m  3:26.18 350m  4:01.99 400m  4:37.57 
    30.04    33.71    35.56    35.57    35.56    35.74    35.81    35.58 
 
 
 

EVENT 458 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Mens 16 Yrs/Un MC 400m Freestyle    

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Jonathan Booth 16 Bo Kirklees 10  4:33.97   708  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:04.90 150m  1:40.00 200m  2:15.34 250m  2:50.51 300m  3:25.91 350m  4:00.71 400m  4:33.97 
    30.61    34.29    35.10    35.34    35.17    35.40    34.80    33.26 
2. Lewis White 14 Co Derby 9  4:50.15   639  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:07.46 150m  1:44.63 200m  2:21.83 250m  2:58.67 300m  3:36.69 350m  4:14.47 400m  4:50.15 
    31.82    35.64    37.17    37.20    36.84    38.02    37.78    35.68 
3. Jamie Warriner 15 Preston 10  4:50.29   595  
 50m    32.68 100m  1:08.70 150m  1:45.58 200m  2:22.36 250m  2:59.59 300m  3:37.04 350m  4:14.17 400m  4:50.29 
    32.68    36.02    36.88    36.78    37.23    37.45    37.13    36.12 
4. Oliver Fellows 16 Lon Disabili 8  5:18.42   583  
 50m    34.97 100m  1:13.53 150m  1:53.47 200m  2:34.26 250m  3:15.35 300m  3:56.89 350m  4:38.33 400m  5:18.42 
    34.97    38.56    39.94    40.79    41.09    41.54    41.44    40.09 
5. Ivan Salguero Oteiza 16 Spain 13  4:48.84   542  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:07.76 150m  1:44.57 200m  2:22.10 250m  2:58.81 300m  3:36.33 350m  4:13.19 400m  4:48.84 
    31.92    35.84    36.81    37.53    36.71    37.52    36.86    35.65 
6. Benjamin Foulston 14 Nova Cent'n 10  5:01.09   534  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:08.36 150m  1:46.49 200m  2:25.92 250m  3:05.55 300m  3:45.96 350m  4:24.26 400m  5:01.09 
    31.69    36.67    38.13    39.43    39.63    40.41    38.30    36.83 
7. Fraser Kane 16 N Ayrshire 13  4:50.65   532  
 50m    31.15 100m  1:07.28 150m  1:44.70 200m  2:22.58 250m  3:00.31 300m  3:38.03 350m  4:16.00 400m  4:50.65 
    31.15    36.13    37.42    37.88    37.73    37.72    37.97    34.65 
8. Tim Van Duuren 16 Netherlands 9  5:08.90   530  
 50m    32.81 100m  1:09.07 150m  1:47.48 200m  2:26.23 250m  3:06.02 300m  3:46.87 350m  4:28.44 400m  5:08.90 
    32.81    36.26    38.41    38.75    39.79    40.85    41.57    40.46 
9. Cameron Cox 14 Upper Deesid 10  5:07.57   501  
 50m    34.28 100m  1:12.52 150m  1:51.61 200m  2:31.40 250m  3:10.93 300m  3:50.82 350m  4:29.61 400m  5:07.57 
    34.28    38.24    39.09    39.79    39.53    39.89    38.79    37.96 
10. Jaxon Simmons 14 Co Peterboro 13  4:57.80   495  
 50m    33.13 100m  1:08.83 150m  1:46.65 200m  2:24.60 250m  3:02.98 300m  3:42.08 350m  4:20.76 400m  4:57.80 
    33.13    35.70    37.82    37.95    38.38    39.10    38.68    37.04 
  



 

Day 4 21 April 2014 

 

 
 

EVENT 459 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Womens MC 50m Backstroke            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Pin Xiu Yip 22 Singapore 3    59.16   877  
2. Lisette Teunissen 28 Netherlands 4    52.45   790  
3. Suzanne Warren 35 Colchester P 5    59.47   275  
4. Rui Si, Theresa Goh 27 Singapore 5  1:02.00   243  
5. Danielle Bailey 16 Harrogate 4  1:22.78   201  
6. Kayleigh Haggo 15 StirlingSwim 5  1:15.78   133 
  
 
 

EVENT 461 FINAL OF EVENT 406 Mens MC  50m Backstroke             
 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Andrew Mullen 18 Ren 96 5    39.03 GBR  721  
2. Zul Abdullah 42 Malaysia 5    42.82   546  
3. M Martinez Tajuelo 30 Spain 3    53.77   484  
4. Ricardo Ten 39 Spain 5    44.91   473  
5. Jamery Siga 29 Malaysia 5    45.02   469  
6. Miguel Luque 38 Spain 5    49.77   347  
7. James Scully 21 Ireland 5    50.64   330  
8. Anderson Jamba 27 Malaysia 5    51.63   311  
9. Lyndon Longhorne 19 Durham City 5    52.47   297  
10. Quinton Harris 33 South Africa 4  1:07.65   252  
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EVENT 463 B FINAL OF EVENT 401 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Charlotte Hartin 19 Basildon Ph 14  2:28.05   675     33.85  1:11.55  1:50.44 
2. Kolbrun Stefansdottir 17 Iceland 14  2:28.41   670     33.81  1:11.35  1:49.89 
3. Anita Osk Hrafnsdottir 20 Iceland 14  2:29.29   658     34.01  1:12.61  1:51.55 
4. Suk Man Tang 25 Hong Kong 14  2:30.08   648     35.72  1:13.62  1:51.83 
5. Yuen Ying Chow 26 Hong Kong 14  2:32.65   616     33.51  1:11.59  1:52.01 
6. Chui Fan Tang 24 Hong Kong 14  2:37.30   563     36.14  1:17.04  1:57.72 
7. Amy Macfarlane 21 Motherwell W 14  2:50.22   444     36.57  1:19.02  2:05.54 
8. Zi Ling Chew 22 Singapore 14  3:12.56   307     45.06  1:36.82  2:26.50 
9. Sarah Paschoud 23 Lon Disabili 14  3:25.51   252     42.89  1:35.02  2:30.56 
 
 

EVENT 464 B FINAL OF EVENT 402 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Wai Lok Tang 17 Hong Kong 14  2:00.23   956     27.33    57.05  1:28.66 
2. Jack Thomas 19 Swansea Uni 14  2:03.55   881     28.04    59.75  1:31.81 
3. Marc Evers 23 Netherlands 14  2:04.57   859     28.17    59.83  1:32.61 
4. Tsun Sang Lee 22 Hong Kong 14  2:05.04   849     28.52  1:00.41  1:33.19 
5. Ka Man Li 17 Hong Kong 14  2:06.26   825     28.95    59.60  1:32.42 
6. Takuya Tsugawa 22 Japan 14  2:07.29   805     28.67  1:00.90  1:34.37 
7. Scott Quin 24 Warrender Ba 14  2:07.90   794     29.50  1:01.44  1:34.48 
8. Benjamin Procter 24 Newquay 14  2:07.92   793     27.80    59.59  1:33.48 
9. Hiroyuki Kamo 25 Japan 14  2:11.63   728     30.12  1:02.65  1:36.97 
 
 
 

EVENT 465 B FINAL OF EVENT 403 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Eleni Papadopoulos 22 Co Manch Aq 10  4:54.79   792  
 50m    33.47 100m  1:10.39 150m  1:47.83 200m  2:25.62 250m  3:02.89 300m  3:41.06 350m  4:18.83 400m  4:54.79 
    33.47    36.92    37.44    37.79    37.27    38.17    37.77    35.96 
2. Marije Oosterhuis 19 Netherlands 10  4:55.03   790  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:10.59 150m  1:47.78 200m  2:25.99 250m  3:03.49 300m  3:41.64 350m  4:18.65 400m  4:55.03 
    33.18    37.41    37.19    38.21    37.50    38.15    37.01    36.38 
3. Cortney Jordan 23 USA 7  5:32.50   727  
 50m    36.45 100m  1:18.02 150m  1:59.83 200m  2:42.42 250m  3:25.34 300m  4:07.53 350m  4:50.39 400m  5:32.50 
    36.45    41.57    41.81    42.59    42.92    42.19    42.86    42.11 
4. Maria Delgado Nadal 17 Spain 12  5:19.77   653  
 50m    34.47 100m  1:14.36 150m  1:54.52 200m  2:35.71 250m  3:16.60 300m  3:58.44 350m  4:39.55 400m  5:19.77 
    34.47    39.89    40.16    41.19    40.89    41.84    41.11    40.22 
5. I Hernandez Santos 19 Spain 10  5:16.76   639  
 50m    34.57 100m  1:13.89 150m  1:53.88 200m  2:33.88 250m  3:13.85 300m  3:54.53 350m  4:36.24 400m  5:16.76 
    34.57    39.32    39.99    40.00    39.97    40.68    41.71    40.52 
6. Thelma Bjornsdottir 18 Iceland 6  6:12.09   631  
 50m    41.86 100m  1:27.62 150m  2:14.74 200m  3:02.10 250m  3:49.76 300m  4:37.98 350m  5:25.78 400m  6:12.09 
    41.86    45.76    47.12    47.36    47.66    48.22    47.80    46.31 
7. Romy Pansters 18 Netherlands 8  5:34.90   599  
 50m    37.05 100m  1:18.87 150m  2:01.20 200m  2:44.56 250m  3:26.58 300m  4:10.11 350m  4:53.00 400m  5:34.90 
    37.05    41.82    42.33    43.36    42.02    43.53    42.89    41.90 
8. Elena Krawzow 21 Germany 13  5:19.25   596  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:52.15 200m  2:33.55 250m  3:15.51 300m  3:58.10 350m  4:39.59 400m  5:19.25 
    33.74    38.36    40.05    41.40    41.96    42.59    41.49    39.66 
9. Emily Harris 17 St Felix Sch 9  5:14.09   593  
 50m    35.26 100m  1:13.74 150m  1:53.24 200m  2:33.38 250m  3:13.63 300m  3:54.39 350m  4:34.90 400m  5:14.09 
    35.26    38.48    39.50    40.14    40.25    40.76    40.51    39.19 
10. Erel Halevi 23 Israel 7  5:57.26   586  
 50m    40.58 100m  1:24.01 150m  2:08.95 200m  2:54.23 250m  3:40.23 300m  4:26.07 350m  5:13.34 400m  5:57.26 
    40.58    43.43    44.94    45.28    46.00    45.84    47.27    43.92 
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EVENT 466 B FINAL OF EVENT 404 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Jonathan McGrath 21 Ireland 8  4:56.58   722  
 50m    34.41 100m  1:11.12 150m  1:48.66 200m  2:26.68 250m  3:04.32 300m  3:42.94 350m  4:20.29 400m  4:56.58 
    34.41    36.71    37.54    38.02    37.64    38.62    37.35    36.29 
2. Israel Oliver 27 Spain 11  4:52.06   712  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:08.24 150m  1:44.61 200m  2:21.46 250m  2:58.91 300m  3:37.33 350m  4:15.11 400m  4:52.06 
    32.55    35.69    36.37    36.85    37.45    38.42    37.78    36.95 
3. Miguel Sanchez Mateo 20 Spain 12  4:39.72   680  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:05.97 150m  1:41.22 200m  2:16.57 250m  2:52.49 300m  3:28.73 350m  4:05.01 400m  4:39.72 
    31.52    34.45    35.25    35.35    35.92    36.24    36.28    34.71 
4. Klaus Steinhauer 18 Germany 10  4:40.29   661  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:06.60 150m  1:41.89 200m  2:18.10 250m  2:54.69 300m  3:31.42 350m  4:07.09 400m  4:40.29 
    31.68    34.92    35.29    36.21    36.59    36.73    35.67    33.20 
5. Bastian Fontayne 17 Germany 9  4:49.34   645  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:08.02 150m  1:44.42 200m  2:21.39 250m  2:57.88 300m  3:35.08 350m  4:12.69 400m  4:49.34 
    32.49    35.53    36.40    36.97    36.49    37.20    37.61    36.65 
6. Hannes Schuermann 17 Germany 7  5:27.39   620  
 50m    37.68 100m  1:18.52 150m  1:59.41 200m  2:41.32 250m  3:22.99 300m  4:05.37 350m  4:47.66 400m  5:27.39 
    37.68    40.84    40.89    41.91    41.67    42.38    42.29    39.73 
7. Craig McNeil 17 SwimTrafford 10  4:53.91   574  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:06.15 150m  1:43.32 200m  2:21.22 250m  3:00.17 300m  3:39.34 350m  4:17.67 400m  4:53.91 
    30.80    35.35    37.17    37.90    38.95    39.17    38.33    36.24 
 


